
Date-sheet for Enriched Test-cum-Guess Series for Mains 2025 

Date Day Chapter/ Subject Duration Marks Theory (T) or 

Numerical (N) 

05thJune 2025 Thursday Working Capital Mgt (Focus: Numerical> Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

06thJune 2025 Friday Nature of FM +Ratio Analysis (Focus: 

Theory>Numericals) 

36 min 50 T+N 

07thJune 2025 Saturday Cash & Funds Flow (Focus: Numerical> Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

08thJune 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

09thJune 2025 Monday Capital Budgeting (Focus: Numerical =Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

10thJune 2025 Tuesday Cost of Capital (Focus: Numerical> Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

11thJune 2025 Wednesday Capital Structure Planning (Focus: 

Theory>Numericals) 

36 Min 50 T+N 

12thJune 2025 Thursday  Dividend Policy + M & A (Focus: 

Theory>Numericals) 

36 Min 50 T+N 

13thJune 2025 Friday FM (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 2 hours 160 T+N 

14thJune 2025 Saturday Nature of Organisation + Goals 36 min 50 T 

15thJune 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

16thJune 2025 Monday Evolution of OT  36 min 50 T 

17thJune 2025 Tuesday Design Challenges+ 3 Structural Challenges 36 min 50 T 

18thJune 2025 Wednesday Types of Structures, Power, Politics  36 min 50 T 

19thJune 2025 Thursday  Organisation Culture 36 min 50 T 

20thJune 2025 Friday OT (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 Hour 80 T 

21st June 2025 Saturday Nature of OB + Personality + Perception 36 min 50 T 

22nd June 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

23rd June 2025 Monday Motivation 36 min 50 T 

24th June 2025 Tuesday Leadership 36 min 50 T 

25th June 2025 Wednesday QWL, QCs, Conflict Mgt. + Tran. Analysis 36 min 50 T 

26th June 2025 Thursday  OB (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 hour 80 T 

27th June 2025 Friday A/cg Info + AS (Focus: Theory only) 36 min 50 T 

28th June 2025 Saturday Issue of shares (Focus: Numerical =Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

29th June 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

30thJune 2025 Monday Amalgamations (Focus: Theory >Numericals) 36 min 50 N 

01st July 2025 Tuesday FA (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 2 hours 160 T+N 

02nd July 2025 Wednesday Nature of HRM, Human Resource Planning 36 min 50 T 

03rd July 2025 Thursday  Recruitment, Placement, Training, Development 36 min 50 T 

04th July 2025 Friday Perform. Appraisal,  36 min 50 T 

05th July 2025 Saturday Salary & Wage Admin 36 min 50 T 

06th July 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

07th July 2025 Monday Employee Welfare, Separation, Promotion, Transfer 36 min 50 T 

08th July 2025 Tuesday HRM (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 hour 80 T 

09th July 2025 Wednesday Nature of IRs 36 min 50 T 

10th July 2025 Thursday  Trade Unionism  36 min 50 T 

11th July 2025 Friday Industrial Disputes,  36 min 50 T 

12th July 2025 Saturday WPM & Collective Bargaining 36 min 50 T 

13th July 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

14th July 2025 Monday LTO, Absenteeism, ILO 36 min 50 T 

15th July 2025 Tuesday IRs (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 hour 80 T 

16th July 2025 Wednesday Co audit + Investigation + Tax audit 36 min 50 T 

17th July 2025 Thursday  Bank + Insurance + NPO audits 36 min 50 T 



 

18th July 2025 Friday Audit (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 hour 80 T 

19th July 2025 Saturday Basics + Salary  36 min 50 T 

20th July 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

21st July 2025 Monday House P + Capital Gains +PGBP 36 min 50 T 

22ndJuly 2025 Tuesday Other Sources +Deductions +C/F, Clubbing 36 min 50 T 

23rd July 2025 Wednesday Tax (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 & 2Hrs 80/160 T/T+N 

24th July 2025 Thursday  Cost concepts, Job, ABC (Focus: 

Theory>Numericals) 

36 min 50 T+N 

25th July 2025 Friday Process Costing (Focus: Numerical> Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

26th July 2025 Saturday Marginal + CVP (Focus: Numerical =Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

27th July 2025 Sunday No Test - - - 

28th July 2025 Monday Budgetary + RA + DPM (Focus: 

Theory>Numericals) 

36 min 50 T+N 

29th July 2025 Tuesday Standard Costing (Focus: Numerical> Theory) 36 min 50 T+N 

30th July 2025 Wednesday Cost A/cg (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 2 hours 160 T+N 

31st July 2025 Thursday  Capital Market + Money Market  36 Min 50  T 

01st Aug. 2025 Friday FMIs (Full Syllabus) Subject Test 1 hour 80 T 

06th Aug. 2025 Wednesday Paper I Comprehensive 3 hours 250 T+N 

08th Aug. 2025 Friday Paper II Comprehensive 3 hours 250 T 


